
 

SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES - ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025   

 

  
 

 
 
 

2024 SEPTEMBER(A1) OCTOBER NOVEMBER(A2) DECEMBER 
Monday 2 9 16 23 30  7 14 21 28  4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 

Tuesday 3 10 17 24  1 8 15 22 29  5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 

Wednesday 4 11 18 25  2 9 16 23 30  6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25  

Thursday 5 12 19 26  3 10 17 24 31  7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26  

Friday 6 13 20 27  4 11 18 25  1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27  

2025 JANUARY(S1) FEBRUARY MARCH(S2) APRIL(Su1) 
Monday  6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24  3 10 17 24 31  7 14 21 28 

Tuesday  7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25  4 11 18 25  1 8 15 22 29 

Wednesday 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26  5 12 19 26  2 9 16 23 30 

Thursday 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27  6 13 20 27  3 10 17 24  

Friday 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28  7 14 21 28  4 11 18 25  

2025 May June July August 
Monday  5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30  7 14 21 28  4 11 18 25 

Tuesday  6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24  1 8 15 22 29  5 12 19 26 

Wednesday  7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25  2 9 16 23 30  6 13 20 27 

Thursday 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26  3 10 17 24 31  7 14 21 28 

Friday 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27  4 11 18 25  1 8 15 22 29 

Holiday School Closes School Opens Holiday School Closes School Opens 
Summer  Mon 2nd Sept 2024 Easter Fri 4th April 2025 Tues 22nd April 2025 

Half Term Thurs 24th Oct 2024 Mon 4th Nov 2024 May Day Mon 5th May 2025 Tues 6th May 2025 

Christmas Fri 20th Dec 2024 Mon 6th Jan 2025 Spring Bank Fri 23rd  May 2025 Mon 9th June 2025 

Half Term Fri 14th Feb 2025 Mon 24th Feb 2025 Summer Weds 23rd July 2025  


